House File 2589

H-8120

- 1 Amend House File 2589 as follows:
- 2 1. Page 3, line 23, by striking <four and one-half> and
- 3 inserting <fifteen>
- 2. Page 3, line 30, by striking <four and one-half> and
- 5 inserting <fifteen grams>
- 6 3. Page 4, lines 9 and 10, by striking <four and one-half>
- 7 and inserting <fifteen grams>

KRESSIG of Black Hawk